
TQIP 
Mentorship 

Resource List 

For questions regarding TQIP, please contact any of the mentors listed below. 

Name Level Email 

Anne Feeler I anne.feeler@phhs.org 

LeAnne Young I, II, III, IV Lxyoung4@texaschildrens.org 

Eulala Echols II eechols@unitedregional.org 

Sandra Garcia I Sandra.garcia@childrens.com 

Melanie Gander I, II, III, IV Melanie.Gander@memorialhermann.org 

Heather Sieracki I, II, III Heather.Sieracki@BSWHealth.org 

mailto:anne.feeler@phhs.org
mailto:Lxyoung4@texaschildrens.org
mailto:eechols@unitedregional.org
mailto:Sandra.garcia@childrens.com
mailto:Melanie.Gander@memorialhermann.org
mailto:Heather.Sieracki@BSWHealth.org

